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All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.
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Length
(Inches) Color Type

Gender Changers

DescriptionRetail
Part No.

Bulk
Part No. 

Figure
No.

Length
(Inches) Color Type

DB9 (Male)/(Male)
DB9 (Female)/(Female)
DB9 (Male)/(Male)
DB9 (Female)/(Female)
DB15 (Male)/(Male)
DB15 (Female)/(Female)
DB15 (Male)/(Male)
DB15 (Female)/(Female)
DB25 (Male)/(Male)
DB25 (Female)/(Female)
DB25 (Male)/(Male)
DB25 (Female)/(Female)
DB25 (Male)/(Male)
DB25 (Female)/(Female)
DB37 (Male)/(Male)
DB37 (Female)/(Female)
HD15 (Male)/(Male)
HD15 (Female)/(Female)
HD15 (Female)/(Female)
HD15 (Male)/(Male)
CEN36 (Male)/(Male)

45-510
45-515
45-517
45-518
45-520
45-525
45-527
45-528
45-4100
45-4101
45-500
45-505
45-507
45-508
45-540
45-543
45-560
45-561
45-564
45-521
45-530

45-510-BU
45-515-BU
45-517-BU
45-518-BU
45-520-BU
45-525-BU
45-527-BU
45-528-BU

45-500-BU
45-505-BU
45-507-BU
45-508-BU
45-540-BU
45-543-BU
45-560-BU
45-561-BU
45-564-BU
45-521-BU
45-530-BU

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

2.490
2.490
0.690
0.690
2.500
2.440
0.707
0.690
2.500
2.500
2.150
2.160
0.690
0.700
0.709
0.697
2.500
2.500
0.695
0.715
2.960

Putty
Putty

Yellow
Yellow
Putty
Putty

Yellow
Yellow
Putty
Putty
Putty
Putty

Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Gray
Gray

Yellow
Yellow
Putty

Full Size
Full Size
Low Pro�le
Low Pro�le
Full Size
Full Size
Low Pro�le
Low Pro�le
Double Shielded
Double Shielded
Full Size
Full Size
Low Pro�le
Low Pro�le
Low Pro�le
Low Pro�le
Full Size
Full Size
Low Pro�le
Low Pro�le
Full Size

Port Adapters

DB9 (Female)/DB25 (Female)
DB9 (Male)/DB25 (Female)
DB9 (Female)/DB25 (Male)
DB9 (Male)/DB25 (Male)
DB9 (Male)/DB25 (Female)
DB9 (Female)/DB25 (Male)
DB9 (Female)/DB25 (Male)
DB9 (Female)/DB25 (Male)

45-2509
45-2510
45-2511
45-2512
45-512
45-585
45-586
45-588

45-585-BU
45-586-BU
45-588-BU

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

0.720
0.720
0.720
0.719
2.410
2.835
2.406
2.425

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Putty
Gray
Putty
Putty

Low Pro�le Serial
Low Pro�le Serial
Low Pro�le Serial
Low Pro�le Serial
Full Size
Full Size, PC-Modem
Full Size, PC-Serial Printer
Full Size, Straight Through
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GENDER CHANGERS



X-ON Electronics
 
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
 
Click to view similar products for gc electronics manufacturer:
 
Other Similar products are found below :  

65-1964-15  65-5020  D1796  ML-1156  ML-7234AS15  ML-PR-6  9073  9086  12-008  12-026  12-073  12-076  12-077  HD-4211  12-166  12-

312  12-634  12-531  12-552  12-6994  12-9001  12-9105  14-1550-8L84  14-1918  14-1918-1H81  14-216-2F53  14-1350-8L87  14-218-2E83 

DO-16  14-420-1D19  14-420-1D41  14-424-1B47  14-424-1L18  14-426-1H48  14-426-1H82  14-418-1E48  14-420-1O83  14-422-1C17  14-

424-1L44  14-426-1K86  19-820  21-134  P-2K-C  22-272  9296  9300  9358  9486  9493  30-1213  

https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/gcelectronics
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/65196415
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/655020
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/d1796
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/ml1156
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/ml7234as15
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/mlpr6
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/9073
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/9086
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/12008
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/12026
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/12073
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/12076
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/12077
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/hd4211
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/12166
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/12312
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/12312
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/12634
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/12531
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/12552
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/126994
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/129001
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/129105
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/1415508l84
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/141918
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/1419181h81
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/142162f53
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/1413508l87
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/142182e83
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/do16
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144201d19
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144201d41
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144241b47
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144241l18
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144261h48
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144261h82
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144181e48
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144201o83
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144221c17
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144241l44
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144241l44
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/144261k86
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/19820
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/21134
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/p2kc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/22272
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/9296
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/9300
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/9358
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/9486
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/9493
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/gcelectronics/301213

