

# **COMPUTER**

# Fig.1 Fig.2 Fig.3 Fig.4 Fig.5 Fig.6 Fig.7 Fig.18 Fig.12 Fig.13 Fig.14 Fig.15 Fig.16 Fig.17 Fig.18 Fig.19 Fig.20 Fig.21

### **Gender Changers**

Retail Part No.	Bulk Part No.	Figure No.	Description	Length (Inches)	Color	Туре
45-510	45-510-BU	1	DB9 (Male)/(Male)	2.490	Putty	Full Size
45-515	45-515-BU	2	DB9 (Female)/(Female)	2.490	Putty	Full Size
45-517	45-517-BU	3	DB9 (Male)/(Male)	0.690	Yellow	Low Profile
45-518	45-518-BU	4	DB9 (Female)/(Female)	0.690	Yellow	Low Profile
45-520	45-520-BU	5	DB15 (Male)/(Male)	2.500	Putty	Full Size
45-525	45-525-BU	6	DB15 (Female)/(Female)	2.440	Putty	Full Size
45-527	45-527-BU	7	DB15 (Male)/(Male)	0.707	Yellow	Low Profile
45-528	45-528-BU	8	DB15 (Female)/(Female)	0.690	Yellow	Low Profile
45-4100		9	DB25 (Male)/(Male)	2.500	Putty	Double Shielded
45-4101		10	DB25 (Female)/(Female)	2.500	Putty	Double Shielded
45-500	45-500-BU	11	DB25 (Male)/(Male)	2.150	Putty	Full Size
45-505	45-505-BU	12	DB25 (Female)/(Female)	2.160	Putty	Full Size
45-507	45-507-BU	13	DB25 (Male)/(Male)	0.690	Yellow	Low Profile
45-508	45-508-BU	14	DB25 (Female)/(Female)	0.700	Yellow	Low Profile
45-540	45-540-BU	15	DB37 (Male)/(Male)	0.709	Yellow	Low Profile
45-543	45-543-BU	16	DB37 (Female)/(Female)	0.697	Yellow	Low Profile
45-560	45-560-BU	17	HD15 (Male)/(Male)	2.500	Gray	Full Size
45-561	45-561-BU	18	HD15 (Female)/(Female)	2.500	Gray	Full Size
45-564	45-564-BU	19	HD15 (Female)/(Female)	0.695	Yellow	Low Profile
45-521	45-521-BU	20	HD15 (Male)/(Male)	0.715	Yellow	Low Profile
45-530	45-530-BU	21	CEN36 (Male)/(Male)	2.960	Putty	Full Size

# **PORT ADAPTERS**



### **Port Adapters**

Retail	Bulk	Figure		Length		
Part No.	Part No.	No.	Description	(Inches)	Color	Туре
45-2509		23	DB9 (Female)/DB25 (Female)	0.720	Orange	Low Profile Serial
45-2510		24	DB9 (Male)/DB25 (Female)	0.720	Orange	Low Profile Serial
45-2511		25	DB9 (Female)/DB25 (Male)	0.720	Orange	Low Profile Serial
45-2512		26	DB9 (Male)/DB25 (Male)	0.719	Orange	Low Profile Serial
45-512		27	DB9 (Male)/DB25 (Female)	2.410	Putty	Full Size
45-585	45-585-BU	28	DB9 (Female)/DB25 (Male)	2.835	Gray	Full Size, PC-Modem
45-586	45-586-BU	29	DB9 (Female)/DB25 (Male)	2.406	Putty	Full Size, PC-Serial Printer
45-588	45-588-BU	30	DB9 (Female)/DB25 (Male)	2.425	Putty	Full Size, Straight Through

## **X-ON Electronics**

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for gc electronics manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

65-1964-15 65-5020 D1796 ML-1156 ML-7234AS15 ML-PR-6 9073 9086 12-008 12-026 12-073 12-076 12-077 HD-4211 12-166 12-312 12-634 12-531 12-552 12-6994 12-9001 12-9105 14-1550-8L84 14-1918 14-1918-1H81 14-216-2F53 14-1350-8L87 14-218-2E83 D0-16 14-420-1D19 14-420-1D41 14-424-1B47 14-424-1L18 14-426-1H48 14-426-1H82 14-418-1E48 14-420-1O83 14-422-1C17 14-424-1L44 14-426-1K86 19-820 21-134 P-2K-C 22-272 9296 9300 9358 9486 9493 30-1213